
Andy Murray 

 
Neighbourhood Warden  

 

andy.murray@stroud.gov.uk 

 

07795 840730 

 

Stonehouse, Whitminster, Eastington, Kings Stanley, 

Leonard Stanley, Frampton-on-Severn, Moreton 

Valence, Standish,  Fretherne-With-Saul and Arlingham.  

Lisa Ellis 

 
Neighbourhood Warden 

 

lisa.ellis@stroud.gov.uk 

 

07779 347113 

 

Berkeley, Cam,  Coaley, Frocester, Slimbridge,  

Hinton, Hamfallow, Ham & Stone and Stinchcombe.  

Rachel Pratt 

 
Senior Neighbourhood Warden 

 

rachel.pratt@stroud.gov.uk 

 

07834 419332 

 

Wotton-under-Edge, Dursley, Kingswood, North 

Nibley, Uley, Alderley, Hillesley and Tresham. 

Simon Moulding 

 
Neighbourhood Warden 

 

simon.moulding@stroud.gov.uk 

 

07896 690139 

 

Cainscross, Whiteshill and Ruscombe, Rodborough, 

Randwick, Westrip and Paganhil. 

Carol Novoth 

 
Neighbourhood Warden 

 

carol.novoth@stroud.gov.uk 

 

07970 250343 

 

Painswick, Hardwicke, Upton St Leonards,         

Brookthorpe with Whaddon, Longney, Epney, Pitchcombe, Miserden, 

Cranham, Haresfield, Elmore and Harescombe. 

Rachel Pratt 

 
Senior Neighbourhood Warden 

 

rachel.pratt@stroud.gov.uk 

 

07834 419332 

 

Stroud Town. 

 

 Dominic Everiss MBE 

 
 Senior Neighbourhood Warden 

 

 dominic.everiss@stroud.gov.uk 
 

 07753 725185 

 

Nailsworth, Horsley, Nympsfield, Owlpen and  

Woodchester. 

 

 

Neighbourhood Warden Service 

Mike Hammond 

 
Community and Facilities Manager 

 
mike.hammond@stroud.gov.uk 

 
01453 754447 or 07768 216864 

Mike Towson 

 
Principal Facilities Management Officer 

 

michael.towson@stroud.gov.uk 

 

01453 754336 or 07976 314583 

May 2017 

Pete Tiley 

 
Neighbourhood Warden 

 

peter.tiley@stroud.gov.uk 

 

07876 405833 

 

Chalford, Bisley-with-Lypiatt, Minchinhampton,       

Brimscombe and Thrupp. 


